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301

104

030

054

055

843

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

PUNJABI

ECONOMICS

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

WORK EXPERIENCE

I-IEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

044

065

033

035

037

024

020

018

019

020

020

044

064

083

052

05s

057

068

SIXTY FOUR

EIGHTY THREE

FIFTY TWO

FIFTY FIVE

FIFTY SEVEN

SIXTY EIGHT
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82

D1

c2

c1

D2

A1

A1

A1

G+Scholastic achievements : Gradinq for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued
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